Donor Fee Schedule

All requests for donor specimens must be phoned in. Do not fax or email orders. We will obtain method of

payment at the time that the order is placed. We accept Visa, MasterCard, Discover, personal check or money order.

If you plan to pay with a personal check or money order, you must place your order and mail your payment a
minimum of 10 days prior to the date the specimens are to be shipped. Orders will not be shipped unless payment is

received.

To place an order or if you have any questions, call 248-397-8449.

VISA@ DISCVER wﬁ

I:CI Standard Unwashed Donor Specimen ] $350.00/vial
|Pre-Washed IUI Ready Donor Specimens ~ ]|$425.00/vial

ART- ICI Assisted Reproductive Technology IVF Quality Donor Specimens ~||$235.00/vial

ART- IUI Assisted Reproductive Technology IVF Quality Donor Specimens $275.00/vial

Extended Profiles - Mailed/Emailed/Faxed $20.00 ea

Local Area Round Trip Shipping $150.00

2 day FedEx delivery Round Trip shipping and handling Determined by zip code
(Fee is determined by zip code within the United States) Call for pricing

Determined by zip code
FedEX Standard Overnight - (Next business day shipping by 4:30 PM)
Call for pricing

Determined by zip code
FedEx Priority Overnight - (Next business day shipping by noon)
Call for pricing

Late order fee - (Orders placed on date of shipment) additional $35.00

Order cancellation fee - (On date of shipment) $50.00

Specimens returned for storage for 1 month. Additional storage fees will apply if $45.00

specimens are not reshipped in 30 days from date of return.

Yearly storage fee for donor specimens 1 to 3 vials $175.00

yearly storage each additional vial $60.00




